
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 37143529

Data publicarii	10.07.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0 31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 428,26 RON - 428,26 RON

Descriere: 1. SURSA 24V 150W 6.25A 1BUC X 56,8235 LEI/BUC = 56,8235 LEI 2. TUBNEON T5 4BUC X 20,5882 LEI/BUC = 82,3528 LEI 3. CONDENSATOR MOTOR 40UF/400V 10BUC X 19,7647 LEI/BUC = 197,6470 LEI 4. CONDENSATORMOTOR 1,5UF/400V 15BUC X 4,9412 LEI/BUC = 74,1180 LEI 5. REZISTENTA NICHELINA 800W 6BUC X 1,6471LEI/BUC = 9,8826 LEI 6. BEC FRIGIDER 6BUC X 1,24 LEI/BUC = 7,44 LEI TOTAL: 428,2639 LEI
